ZUlA CLUB DE GOLF

CLASIFICACION

Orden
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Licencia
VB07249954
VB07138434
VB07636275
VB07405590
VB07456046
VB07313930
VB07643911
VB07370689
VB07726291
VB07383175
VB07148556
VB07402201
VB07384958
VB07240018
VB07146468
VB07885371
VB07726753
VB07149396
VB07183506
VB07242159
VB07370916

6 mejores tarjetas

Jugador

PRECIADO ARBAIZA, ORO
BEDMAR GRACIANO, LOLI
LOPEZ-PLANDOLIT ANTOLIN, SILVIA
RUIZ USATEGUI, MARISOL
IZQUIERDO ELENA, LURDES
ARRANZ CASTILLO, ISABEL
IZAGUIRRE BERASATEGUI, JOSUNE
TREJO SAENZ, ISABEL

ARZA MAGRA, MARIA

VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL, ALICIA
MANZANO OROZCO, MIREN

DE MARCO RODRIGUEZ, JOSEFINA
LARRUCEA DE LA RICA, MARIA
LARREA BURUTXAGA, BLANCA
GARCIA BARRIO, ESPERANZA
ALGAR DOMINGO, ITZIAR
SANTAMARIA UGARTE, ROSANA
RUIZ PEREZ, TERESA

SOBRON CORCUERA, CRISTINA
SANTIAGO CUBAS, EDURNE
CORCHO SANCHEZ, ESTIBALIZ

ORDEN DE MERITO SCRATCH FEMENINA 2023

25-mar 06-may 04-jun 10-jun 17-jun 24-jun 01-jul Pr%TjeuJ 15-jul #it#Hi#| 02-sep | 09-sep | 23-sep | 30-sep
Cto. . Trofeo Trofeo Trofeo | Trofeo | Trofeo
MTe';f::al Abosluto de| Golf Fem Tr°;i|°°';Ro' B::::e;a ::’xf:: ;:’:t:‘:n':ﬁ?e M:'"D"erl'a' Femenino |GASBAI| GASBAIN |FUNDAD |Presiden| SAN
HCP Zuia — del Jamon N ORES te MIGUEL
13 30 18 36 46
17,4 30 18 32
27,2 22 22 20
23,4 16 28 20
23,4 14 20 22
19,5 24 28
21 22 6 18
27,1 10 18 16
26,4 22 20
28,2 8 12 8 8
18,7 32
36 6 6 8 8
26,5 12 12
26,5 14 10
24,3 24
36 2 18
35,9 4 12 4
28,9 10 6
26,5 8
31,3 6

36

BEST6
130
80
64
64
56
52
46
44
42
36
32
28
24
24
24
20
20
16
8
6
0

Partidos
Jugados
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